
Holy Trinity Lutheran Church 

Youth/Youth Singers Schedule 
2024-25  (updated 10/4/2024)

DATE ACTIVITY

Sunday, September 22

YOUTH KICK-OFF 
5:00-6:00 pm Youth Singers 

6:00-6:30 Dinner 
6:30-7:30 Youth Group

Sunday, October 13 Youth Singers sing for 10:00 am WORSHIP! 
A 30 minute rehearsal will follow worship: 11:15-11:45 am

Sunday, October 27

11:00-Noon   Youth Singers 
Noon-12:45 Lunch 

12:45 pm Leave for Great Country Farms ($15 admission) 
5:00 pm Return from Great Country Farms

Sunday, November 3
Subs for Saints! 

Sale of “meatball” subs after service to benefit those affected by 
Hurricane Helene!

Sunday, November 17

Youth Singers sing for 10:00 am WORSHIP!  
5:00-6:00 pm Youth Singers 

6:00-6:30 Dinner 
6:30-7:30 Youth Group

Sunday, December 1 4:00 pm Community Carol Sing 
3:30 Report Time

Sunday, December 15 Youth Christmas Party 
Youth Singers Rehearsal 5:00-6:00 p.m. 

Party 6:00-8:00 pm

Tuesday, December 24
Christmas Eve 

Youth Singers sing for 7:30 pm WORSHIP! 
Report Time:  7:00 pm

Sunday, January 5 Youth Singers sing for 10:00 am WORSHIP! 
A 30 minute rehearsal will follow worship: 11:15-11:45 am

Sunday, January 26 5:00-6:00 pm Youth Singers 
6:00-6:30 Dinner 

6:30-7:30 Youth Group



Saturday, February 22

Youth Sunday Rehearsal 
5:00-6:00 pm Youth Singers 

6:00-6:30 Dinner 
6:30-7:30 Youth Group

Sunday, February 23 YOUTH SUNDAY 
Youth Singers sing for 10:00 am WORSHIP! 

Sunday, March 23 
Youth Singers sing for 10:00 am WORSHIP! 

5:00-6:00 pm Youth Singers 
6:00-6:30 Dinner 

6:30-7:30 Youth Group

Sunday, April 20 
EASTER SUNDAY 

Youth Singers Sing for 8:45 AM Worship 
Report time 8:15 AM

Sunday, April 27 5:00-6:00 pm Youth Singers 
6:00-6:30 Dinner 

6:30-7:30 Youth Group

Sunday, May 18 Confirmation Sunday 
Youth Singers sing for 10:00 am WORSHIP!


